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Taxi of Tomormow FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

TLC Rules and Local Laws Industry Motice #05-12
april 4, 2005
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Pazzenger Information
Licensing TAXI DRIVER OPPORTUNITIES AT THE JACOB K. JAVITS CONVENTION CENTER

o FOR APRIL 2005
=afety & Emissions
Industry Information The New York City Taxi and Limousine Commission (TLC) urges medallion taxicab
drivers to take advantage of the following business opportunities at the Jacob K. Javits
Convention Center during the month of February. For all show pick-ups and drop-offs,
TLC Hews enter at the Inner Roadway, located at 11th Avenue and 38th Street.

Commission Meetings

- Proposed Rules

- Newhy-Pazsed Rules * New York Gift Cash and Carry

- TLC Regulatory Agenda - Thursday, April 7 - Friday, April 8 10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Fizcal Year 2011 Saturday, April 9 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

- Average Medallion Prices

- Photo Gallery *» New York Spring Textile Show/EX-Tracts

- Industry Notices Friday, April 8 - Sunday, April 10 2:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

- Press Releases Monday, April 11 9:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

- Public Motices

- Informational Presentations

- Testimony

- Newsletters

- Sign up for official e-mail
updates, news and Industry
MNotices from the TLC

» Lightfair

Tuesday, April 12 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, April 13 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, &pril 14 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

* International Beauty Show

Current Licensees Sunday, April 17 - Monday, Aprnl 18 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Employment Opportunities Tuesday, April 19 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
FAG

* International Fashion Fabric
Contact / Visit TLC Monday, April 18 - Tuesday, April 12 2:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, &pril 20 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

TLC Site Map

* Live Well New York
Saturday, April 23 10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 24 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

SEARCH TLC * Interphex

Tuesday, April 26 - Wednesday, Apnl 27 10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Thurzsday, &pril 28 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
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